Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE00003HN
This is to certify:
That the Electric Motor
with type designation(s)
MS.., MS2.., frame sizes 56 up to 200, T1A.., T2A.., T3A.., T4A.., TAI.., TAP.., frame sizes 56 up
to 200
Issued to
Shanghai Top Motor Co., Ltd.
Shanghai, 020, China
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Type Degree of
protection
Insulation
class
Temp.
class
(°C)
Voltage
(V)
Power
(kW)
Frequency
(Hz)
Speed
(RPM)
MS.., MS2..,
frame sizes
56 up to 200
IP 55, IP
56, IP 65
F 155 230 up
to 690
0,09
up to
37
50 / 60 750 up
to
3600
T1A.., T2A..,
T3A.., T4A..,
TAI.., TAP..,
frame sizes
56 up to 200
IP 55, IP
56, IP 65
F 155 220 up
tp 690
0,09
up to
37
50 / 60 750 up
to
3600
Issued at Hamburg  on
This Certificate is valid until .
DNV GL local station: Shanghai
Approval Engineer: Andreas Andrecht
for DNV GL